
 

 

2019 Assumption Outdoor Track and Field Meet (Expected) Schedule 

 
 
 

Day Date Meet Location Time 

Wed Mar 13 JV Practice Meet vs Presentation Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Sat Mar 16 Harry Greschel Christian Academy 9:00 am 

Sun Mar 17 Derby Elementary School Classic** Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Fri/Sat Mar 22-23 Derby Middle School Invitational** Assumption Green TBA 

Mon Mar 25 Meet vs Eastern, CAL, Pres, North Old. Eastern HS TBA 

****************  Mon, April 1 – Fri, April 5,  Spring Break  **************** 

Tues April 9 North Oldham All-Comers North Oldham HS 5:00 pm 

Sat April 13 AHS Mother-Daughter Breakfast   

Sat April 13 ACT testing date   

Tues April 16 Rocket MS Distance Night** Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Wed April 17 Bullitt East All-Comers Bullitt East HS TBA 

Fri April 19 Good Friday   

Sat April 20 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 9:00 am 

Sun April 21 Easter Sunday   

Wed April 24* Male All-Comers meet? Male HS 4:30 pm 

Sat April 27 Brother Borgia St Xavier HS 10:00 am 

Sun April 28 CSAA City Championship** Assumption Green TBA 

Tues April 30 AHS mini-meet/AHS T&F Senior Night Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Thurs May 2 Humanities II Showcase Assumption HS  

Thurs May 2 Sundown Invitational Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Fri May 3* Dream Mile St Xavier HS 8:00 pm 

Sat May 4 Run for the Roses 3200 Male HS 8:00 am 

Sat May 4 SAT testing date   

Tues May 7 Louisville Meet of Champions Male HS 5:00 pm 

Fri May 10 Assumption Senior Prom   

Sat May 18 Assumption Graduation Bellarmine Univ  

TBA May 21 or 22* Regional Championship Eastern HS TBA 

Sat June 1 State Championship Univ of Kentucky TBA 

* date is not confirmed (tentative) 
** Elementary/Middle School meets we will be hosting 
LTC = meet where girls on the team will compete as part of Louisville Track Club 


